 INFORMATION SHEET
DiversiTech International Ltd
Glaisdale Drive East, NG8 4LY
Nottingham United Kingdom
Email sales@diversitech.com
Phone +44(0)115 900 5858
IS-3P-20A l IS-3P-20A-S l IS-3P-32A
IS-3P-32A-S l IS-3P-40A l IS-3P-63A

regulations BS 7671). Any statutory or specific instructions to
be issued by the company.
This switch can be used to distribute:
2 supplies to 1 load or 1 supply to feed 1 or 2 loads (e.g. duty /
standby.
This switch complies with EN60947-3, classified as a switch -
disconnector.
For detailed ratings refer to the label on the switch body.
Ingress protection - IP65.
The appropriately rated glands must be used to maintain the IP
integrity of the enclosure.
All isolators are housed in a polycarbonate case.
ISOLATOR SWITCHES
(3 AND 4-POLE)
MODEL PART NO. 3-POLE PART NO. 4-POLE
20A small IS-3P-20A-S IS-4P-20A-S
32A small IS-3P-32A-S IS-4P-32A-S
20A IS-3P-20A IS-4P-20A
32A IS-3P-32A IS-4P-32A
40A IS-3P-40A IS-4P-40A
63A IS-3P-63A IS-4P-63A
MODELS
MODEL W x H x D (mm) Cable entry MAX cable
size (mm2)
IS-20/32A-S 125 x 100 x 120 4 x M20/M25 10